DOCTRINAL THEOLOGY - St Johns Library

Title

90 Minutes in Heaven

A Generous Orthodoxy

A Portrait of Jesus

A Rahner Reader

A Theological Anthropology

A Theology of Liberation

A Travel Guide to Heaven

An Introduction to New Testament Christology
Blessed Rage for Order, New Pluralism in Theology
Catechism of the Catholic Church

Christology at the Crossroads

Christology, True God, True Man

Consider Jesus, Waves of Renewal in Christology
Dare We Hope "That All Men Be Saved"?
Dynamics of Faith

Everything You Ever Want To Know About Heaven
Foundations of Christian Faith

God After Darwin, A Theology of Evolution

God for Grownups

God for Us: The Trinity and Spiritual Life

God, the Oldest Question

Hail Holy Queen,The Mother of God in Word of God
Historical Theology: An Introduction

How to Think About God

In Many Diverse Ways, In Honor of Jacques Dupruis
Jesus and Buddha

Jesus the Christ

Living Jesus, Learning the Heart of the Gospel

Friday, March 01, 2013

call number
1.REL-DT-BT846
1.REL-DT-BT60
1.REL-DT-BT306
1.REL-DT-BX891
1.REL-DT-BT10
1.REL-DT-BT750
1.REL-DT-BT846
1.REL-DT-BT198
1.REL-DT-BT28
1.REL-DT-BT102
1.REL-DT-BT202
1.REL-DT-BT202
1.REL-DT-BT198
1.REL-DT-BT899
1.REL-DT-BT10
1.REL-DT-BT306
1.REL-DT-BT75
1.REL-DT-BT712
1.REL-DT-BT198
1.REL-DT-BT111
1.REL-DM-BT102
1.REL-DT-BT602
1.REL-DT-BT21
1.REL-DT-BT103
1.REL-DT-BT83
1.REL-DT-BT306
1.REL-DT-BT198

1.REL-DT-BT481

classification

Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology

Doctrinal Theology

Group Number
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION

Last Name
Piper
MclLaren
Girzone
McCool (Ed.)
Balthasar
Gutierrez
DeStefano
Brown

Tracy

Pope John Paul Il
Sobrino
Neumann
Johnson
Balthasar
Tillich

Kreeft
Rahner
Haught

Smith
LaGugna
O'Malley
Hahn
Bromiley
Adler

Kendall & O'Collins (Ed.)
Borg

Kasper

Johnson

First

Don

Brian D.

Joseph

Gerald A.

Hans Urs Von
Gustavo
Anthony
Raymond Edward

David

John

Matthias
Elizabeth A.
Hans Urs Von
Paul

Peter J.

Karl

John F.

Virginia
Catherine Murray
William J.

Scott

William
Mortimer J.
Daniel & Gerald
Marcus

Walter

Luke Timothy

Date of pu

1996
2006
1998
1975
1968
1986
2003
1994
1975
1994
1976
2001
1990
1986
1957
1982
1978
1999
2002
1992
2000
2002
1978
1980
2003
1997
1976
1998

Page 1 of 2



Title

Mary, Mirror of the Church

Mary, Mother of Sorrows, Mother of Defiance
Meeting Jesus Again for the First Time

Orthodoxy

She Who Is, Mystery of God in Feminist Theology

Summa Theologiae, Vol. 2: Mind &Power of God
The Analogical Imagination

The Church Teaches, Documents in English
The Cost of Discipleship

The Heart of Christianity

The Meaning of Jesus

The Mystery of Pentecost

The Mystery of the Shroud of Turin

The New Being

The Reed of God

The Risk of the Cross

The Survival of Dogma

Thirty Days with Jesus; A Guide to Daily Prayer

What Is God Like

Friday, March 01, 2013

call number
1.REL-DT-BT613
1.REL-DT-BT608
1.REL-DT-BT303
1.REL-DT-BT10
1.REL-DT-BT83
1.REL-DT-BT98
1.REL-DT-BT75
1.REL-DT-BT19
1.REL-DT-BT380
1.REL-DT-BT10
1.REL-DT-BT202
1.REL-DT-BT121
1.REL-DT-BT587
1.REL-DT-BT10
1.REL-DT-BT595
1.REL-DT-BT736
1.REL-DT-BT19
1.REL-DT-BT306

1.REL-DT-BT102

classification

Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology
Doctrinal Theology

Doctrinal Theology

Group Number
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION

Last Name
Cantalamessa

Daino

Borg

Chesterton

Johnson

Aquinas

Tracy

Clarkson, Edwards, Kelly, W
Bonhoeffer

Borg

Borg & Wright
Cantalamessa

lannone

Tillich

Houselander

Grannis, Laffin & Schab
Dulles

Rosage

Schall

First

Raniero

Peter

Marcus

G.K.

Elizabeth A.

Thomas

David

John, John, William, John
Dietrich

Marcus

Marcus J.& N.T.

Raniero

John C.

Paul

Caryll

Christopher, Arthur & Elin
Avery

Davidf E.

James V.

Date of pu

1992
1992
1994
1959
1992
1969
1981
1964
1959
1989
1998
2001
1998
1955
1944
1981
1970
1990
1992

Page 2 of 2



