

# DOCTRINAL THEOLOGY - St Johns Library

Title	call number	classification	Group Number	Last Name	First	Date of pu
90 Minutes in Heaven	1.REL-DT-BT846	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Piper	Don	1996
A Generous Orthodoxy	1.REL-DT-BT60	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	McLaren	Brian D.	2006
A Portrait of Jesus	1.REL-DT-BT306	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Girzone	Joseph	1998
A Rahner Reader	1.REL-DT-BX891	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	McCool (Ed.)	Gerald A.	1975
A Theological Anthropology	1.REL-DT-BT10	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Balthasar	Hans Urs Von	1968
A Theology of Liberation	1.REL-DT-BT750	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Gutierrez	Gustavo	1986
A Travel Guide to Heaven	1.REL-DT-BT846	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	DeStefano	Anthony	2003
An Introduction to New Testament Christology	1.REL-DT-BT198	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Brown	Raymond Edward	1994
Blessed Rage for Order, New Pluralism in Theology	1.REL-DT-BT28	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Tracy	David	1975
Catechism of the Catholic Church	1.REL-DT-BT102	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Pope John Paul II		1994
Christology at the Crossroads	1.REL-DT-BT202	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Sobrino	John	1976
Christology, True God, True Man	1.REL-DT-BT202	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Neumann	Matthias	2001
Consider Jesus, Waves of Renewal in Christology	1.REL-DT-BT198	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Johnson	Elizabeth A.	1990
Dare We Hope "That All Men Be Saved"?	1.REL-DT-BT899	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Balthasar	Hans Urs Von	1986
Dynamics of Faith	1.REL-DT-BT10	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Tillich	Paul	1957
Everything You Ever Want To Know About Heaven	1.REL-DT-BT306	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Kreeft	Peter J.	1982
Foundations of Christian Faith	1.REL-DT-BT75	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Rahner	Karl	1978
God After Darwin, A Theology of Evolution	1.REL-DT-BT712	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Haught	John F.	1999
God for Grownups	1.REL-DT-BT198	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Smith	Virginia	2002
God for Us: The Trinity and Spiritual Life	1.REL-DT-BT111	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	LaGugna	Catherine Murray	1992
God, the Oldest Question	1.REL-DM-BT102	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	O'Malley	William J.	2000
Hail Holy Queen,The Mother of God in Word of God	1.REL-DT-BT602	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Hahn	Scott	2002
Historical Theology: An Introduction	1.REL-DT-BT21	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Bromiley	William	1978
How to Think About God	1.REL-DT-BT103	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Adler	Mortimer J.	1980
In Many Diverse Ways, In Honor of Jacques Dupruis	1.REL-DT-BT83	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Kendall & O'Collins (Ed.)	Daniel & Gerald	2003
Jesus and Buddha	1.REL-DT-BT306	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Borg	Marcus	1997
Jesus the Christ	1.REL-DT-BT198	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Kasper	Walter	1976
Living Jesus, Learning the Heart of the Gospel	1.REL-DT-BT481	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Johnson	Luke Timothy	1998

Title	call number	classification	Group Number	Last Name	First	Date of pu
Mary, Mirror of the Church	1.REL-DT-BT613	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Cantalamesa	Raniero	1992
Mary, Mother of Sorrows, Mother of Defiance	1.REL-DT-BT608	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Daino	Peter	1992
Meeting Jesus Again for the First Time	1.REL-DT-BT303	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Borg	Marcus	1994
Orthodoxy	1.REL-DT-BT10	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Chesterton	G.K.	1959
She Who Is, Mystery of God in Feminist Theology	1.REL-DT-BT83	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Johnson	Elizabeth A.	1992
Summa Theologiae, Vol. 2: Mind &Power of God	1.REL-DT-BT98	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Aquinas	Thomas	1969
The Analogical Imagination	1.REL-DT-BT75	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Tracy	David	1981
The Church Teaches, Documents in English	1.REL-DT-BT19	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Clarkson, Edwards, Kelly, W	John, John, William, John	1964
The Cost of Discipleship	1.REL-DT-BT380	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Bonhoeffer	Dietrich	1959
The Heart of Christianity	1.REL-DT-BT10	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Borg	Marcus	1989
The Meaning of Jesus	1.REL-DT-BT202	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Borg & Wright	Marcus J.& N.T.	1998
The Mystery of Pentecost	1.REL-DT-BT121	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Cantalamesa	Raniero	2001
The Mystery of the Shroud of Turin	1.REL-DT-BT587	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Iannone	John C.	1998
The New Being	1.REL-DT-BT10	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Tillich	Paul	1955
The Reed of God	1.REL-DT-BT595	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Houselander	Caryll	1944
The Risk of the Cross	1.REL-DT-BT736	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Grannis, Laffin & Schab	Christopher, Arthur & Elin	1981
The Survival of Dogma	1.REL-DT-BT19	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Dulles	Avery	1970
Thirty Days with Jesus; A Guide to Daily Prayer	1.REL-DT-BT306	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Rosage	Davidf E.	1990
What Is God Like	1.REL-DT-BT102	Doctrinal Theology	I RELIGION	Schall	James V.	1992